1

7

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 24

March 23, 1995 - Offered by Representative Kreuser.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2	1. Page 1, line 2: delete "member of the legislature" and substitute "state
3	public official".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 1, line 4: delete "a member of the legislature" and substitute "ar
5	official required to file".
6	3. Page 1, line 5: delete "office" and substitute "his or her office or position".

(END)